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Onsite 9 and 11 am
Online 11 am • brookwoodchurch.org/liveSUNDAY SERVICES

brookwoodchurch.org 

MINISTRY SPOTLIGHT 
MEN’S MINISTRY
Meet the team, experience the enthusiasm, and get involved! 
Stop by Ministry Spotlight in the Concourse or visit 
brookwoodchurch.org/ministryspotlight.

MESSAGE RESOURCES
Resources to complement Sunday’s message, your  
Bible study, and kids’ conversations are available  
at brookwoodchurch.org/resources.

LET’S CONNECT
Scan QR code or stop by the Welcome Center.

 New Here   Prayer Request   Give   Next Steps

DOWNLOAD THE APP



FEATURED EVENTS | June 20, 2021

       GROW
Adult Small Groups 
brookwoodchurch.org/smallgroups

Women’s Summer Social
Wednesday, June 23 • 6–7:30 pm 
South Campus Fields

PLACE Workshop
Saturday, July 10 • 9 am–3 pm • Pod I

       JOIN IN
Sunday Morning Prayer
8:15 am Auditorium
Facebook • Online Campus

       FAMILIES
BrookwoodKiDs Summer Fun
First Responder Day • Birth–Grade 4
Thursday, July 1 • 10 am–Noon 
West Parking Lot

Axis Summer Fun
Ice Cream Station • Grades 7–8
Tuesday, July 13 • 1–2 pm 
125 Main Street, Simpsonville

Crave Summer Fun
Spare Time • Grades 9–12
Wednesday, July 14 • 3–4:30 pm 
822 Congaree Road, Greenville

Switch Summer Fun
Field Day • Grades 5–6
Wednesday, July 14 • 6:30–8 pm 
South Campus Fields

BrookwoodKiDs Summer Fun
Kite Kits • K3–Grade 4
Friday, July 16 • Noon • Online

BrookwoodKiDs Summer Fun
Conestee Park Family Day 
Birth–Grade 4
Saturday, July 17 • 10 am–1 pm 
Conestee Park

Visit brookwoodchurch.org/events or the app for details and to register.

Church and Office Closed
Sunday, June 20 at 1 pm, in honor of 
Father’s Day. 

Brookwood Preschool Academy
K3 and K4 full-time spots available 
for the 2021–2022 school year. Call 
864.688.8223. 

       FAMILIES
BrookwoodKiDs Summer Fun 
Ice Cream Station • Birth–Grade 4
Tuesday, June 22 and Thursday, July 15 
1–2 pm • 125 Main Street • Simpsonville

Axis and Crave Summer Fun 
Carowinds • Grades 7–12
Thursday, June 24 • 8 am–Midnight 
Charlotte NC

Crave Summer Fun
Ice Cream Station • Grades 9–12
Tuesday, June 29 • 2–3 pm 
125 Main Street, Simpsonville

Switch Summer Fun
Nerf Wars • Grades 5–6
Wednesday, June 30 • 6:30–8 pm 
South Campus


